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Disposable Rain Poncho

Product #

Features

Specifications

PCH98409-6

Disposable rain poncho with hood in compact
pouch

Made of 0.15mm PE plastic. One size fits most
(adult-sized).

Folds into 0.18mm PVC snap closure carry
pouch

Available in below colors -

Black , Blue ,Clear, Lime Green, Orange, Pink,
Red, Yellow

Bulk Packing

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Poncho Size: 39-1/2" L torso x 51-1/2"W



Additional Charges

Imprint Area

Price includes

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Qty 75 150

Price $3.28

Production Time Charges

Quantity
75-149
150-299
300-599
600-1199
1200-2599
2600

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity

75-149

150-299

300-599

$3.04

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Days
$32

$49

$66

arms; Pouch Size: 5"W x 7-1/16"H
3. Silk Screen Printing

Digital Proof: $20(P)

Silk Screen Printing Charges - $100 (P)

Front 3-1/2"W x 3"H

Free standard shipping

600 1200 2600

$2.78 $2.68 $2.62

6 Days
$49
$66
$95
$168
$210

$290

3 Days
$35

$52

$88



600-1199 $95 $155
1200-2599 $168 $190
2600 $210 $240

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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