

## **Disposable Rain Poncho**



Product #	PCH98409-6
Features	Disposable rain poncho with hood in compact pouch
	Made of 0.15mm PE plastic. One size fits most (adult-sized).
	Folds into 0.18mm PVC snap closure carry pouch
	Available in below colors -
	Black , Blue ,Clear, Lime Green, Orange, Pink, Red, Yellow
	Bulk Packing
Specifications	<ol> <li>One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.</li> <li>Poncho Size: 39-1/2" L torso x 51-1/2"W</li> </ol>

	arms; Pouch Size: 5"W x 7-1/16"H 3. Silk Screen Printing
Additional Charges	Digital Proof: \$20(P)  Silk Screen Printing Charges - \$100 (P)
Imprint Area	Front 3-1/2"W x 3"H
Price includes	Free standard shipping

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Qty	75	150	300	600	1200	2600
Price	\$3.28	\$3.04	\$2.86	\$2.78	\$2.68	\$2.62

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	6 Days
75-149	Free	\$49
150-299	Free	\$66
300-599	Free	\$95
600-1199	Free	\$168
1200-2599	Free	\$210
2600	Free	\$290

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
75-149	\$32	\$35
150-299	\$49	\$52
300-599	\$66	\$88

600-1199	\$95	\$155
1200-2599	\$168	\$190
2600	\$210	\$240

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET